Parallax Inc. - SX28AC/DP-G Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Internal
(30 pF) 1 MΩ 0 Ω
011 4 MHz CSTCC4.00G0H6 Internal
(47 pF)
Internal
(47 pF) 1 MΩ 0 Ω
011 8 MHz CSA8.00MTZ 30 pF 30 pF 1 MΩ 0 Ω
011 8 MHz CST8.00MTW Internal
(30 pF)
Internal
30 pF) 1 MΩ 0 Ω
011 8 MHz CSTCC8.00MG0H6 Internal
(47 pF)
Internal
47pF) 1 MΩ 0 Ω
011 20 MHz CSA20.00MXZ040 5 pF 5 pF 1 MΩ 0 Ω
011 20 MHz CST20.00MXW0H1 Internal
(5 pF)
Internal
(5 pF) 1 MΩ 0 Ω
011 20 MHz CSACV20.00MXJ040 5 pF 5 pF 22 kΩ 0 Ω
011 20 MHz CSTCV20.00MXJ0H1 Internal
(5 pF)
Internal
(5 pF) 22 kΩ 0 Ω
100 33 MHz CSA33.00MXJ040 5 pF 5 pF 1 MΩ 0 Ω
100 33 MHz CST33.00MXW040 Internal
(5 pF)
Internal
(5 pF) 1 MΩ 0 Ω
100 33 MHz CSACV33.00MXJ040 5 pF 5 pF 1 MΩ 0 Ω
100 33 MHz CSTCV33.00MXJ040 Internal
(5 pF)
Internal
(5 pF) 1 MΩ 0 Ω
101 50 MHz CSA50.00MXZ040 15 pF 15 pF 10 kΩ 0 Ω
101 50 MHz CST50.00MXW0H3 Internal
(15 pF)
Internal
(15 pF) 10 kΩ 0Ω
101 50 MHz CSACV50.00MXJ040 15 pF 15 pF 10 kΩ 0 Ω
101 50 MHz CSTCV50.00MXJ0H3 Internal
(15 pF)
Internal
(15 pF) 10 kΩ 0 Ω
© 2002 Ubicom, Inc. All rights reserved. - 22 - www.ubicom.com